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Name Work Group Email Phone

Adkins, Bruce Host Committee bruce.w.adkins@wv.gov (304) 356-4203

Albidso, Christian Play cgabildso@hsc.wvu.edu

Allen, Alecia Learn/School allen148@live.marshall.edu

Brunty, Kathy Live/Community kathy@ourfuturewv.org

Bulgar, Sean Play sean.bulger@mail.wvu.edu

Carey, Sheryn Other sheryn.l.carey@wv.gov (304) 356-4943

Chappell, Michelle Live/Healthcare michellechappell@cancer.org

Cochran, Jill Play WVSoM-no email found

Cuccazzella, Mark Live/Healthcare (304) 596-5038 no email

Decker, Bruce bruce@collectiveimpact.com

Dianellos, Jessica Host Committee jessica.dianellos@camc.org (304) 388-3409

Dianellos, Jessica Learn/ECE jessica.dianellos@camc.org (304) 388-3409

Dice, Laura Host Committee laura.dice@camc.org (304) 388-7145

Dixon, Wilma Pray wilmadixson@yahoo.com

Dudley, Julie Live/Community julie.dudley@mail.wvu.edu

Elliott, Eloise Host Committee eloise.elliott@mail.wvu.edu

Ertl, Lisa Learn/ECE lisa.m.ertl@wv.gov

Ferris, Denise V Eat denise.v.ferris@wv.gov

Flack, Adam Work aflack1982@gmail.com

Gabbert, Kerry kgabbert@mail.wvu.edu (304) 720-9578

Giacobbi, Peter Other peter.giacobbi@mail.wvu.edu

Grant, Josh Play jgrant@k12.wv.us

Grogg, Kristin WVU Prev. Ctr-only graduate, no email

Harshberger, David Work harshbergerd@wvumedicine.org

Hinkley, Kayla Live/Community kayla@ourfuturewv.org

Jackson, Cheryl (PEIA) Work cheryl.jackson@wv.gov

Jarrett, Dasheema Other dasheema.jarrett@wv.gov

Jarvis, Terri Other terri.d.jarvis@wv.gov

Jeffrey, Jamie Host Committee Jamie.Jeffrey@camc.org

Jeffrey, Jamie Live/Healthcare Jamie.Jeffrey@camc.org

Jenkins, Debrin Eat member debrinwvrha@gmail.com

Kelly, Pat Live/Healthcare kellyp@marshall.edu

King, Becky Learn/School rjking@k12.wv.us
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Kosydar, Kate Pray kkosydar@ccwva.org

Lipscomb, Lora lora.d.lipscomb@wv.gov

Lucas, Anna Work anna.lucas@camc.org

Matheny, Helen Host Committee hmatheny@hsc.wvu.edu

McCartney, Kristin Eat kristin.mccartney@mail.wvu.edu (304) 356-1310

McMillion, Molly Eat mmcmillion@osteo.wvsom.edu

Miller, Dural kyfc03@gmail.com

Moore, Stephanie E. stephanie.e.moore@wv.gov

Murphy, Emily Host Committee emily.murphy@mail.wvu.edu

Patterson, James Rev. Pray patterson@paac2.org (304) 768-7688

Powell, Brittany MU Dietician Prg-no email found

Richo, Brittany Other brittany.f.richo@wv.gov

Ritz, Kristy A Learn/ECE kristy.a.ritz@wv.gov

Ross, Megan Other megan.e.ross@wv.gov

Shaw, Catherine Live/Healthcare catherine.shaw@mail.wvu.edu

Shaw, Catherine Play catherine.shaw@mail.wvu.edu

Walters, Emma S. Eat emma.s.walters@wv.gov

Wilson, Bradley Eat bradley.wilson@mail.wvu.edu

Wood, Gina gina.wood@mail.wvu.edu

Workman, Amanda Live/Community amanda.workman@hsc.wvu.edu

Wright, Jessica Host Committee jessica.g.wright@wv.gov (304) 356-4193

Wymer, Teresa Pray no info anywhere!

Zizzi, Sam Play sam.zizzi@mail.wvu.edu
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